Homemade Chips
Mixed Leaves (9)

Selection of Ice Cream (5)
Tiramisu 2) (5) (7)

Sides

‘Desserts

Panna Cotta (Strawberry, Chocolate, Caramel) (5)

Dessert of the Day

Wine by the Glass
Peroni Beer 330ml
Moretti Beer 330ml
Bulmers 330ml

Coca Cola

Fanta

Diet Coke

Sprite

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Milk

Still Water 500ml
Sparkling Water 500ml

Tea

Green Tea

Lemon & Ginger Tea

Decaf Tea

Americano

Cappuccino, Hot Chocolate
Espresso

Decaf Coffee

Irish Coffee

Latte

Wine/Beer

Soft Orinks

Hot Orinks

€3.50
€4.00

€5.50
€6.50
€5.50
€6.50

€6.50
€4.50
€5.00
€4.50

€2.50
€2.50
€2.50
€2.50
€2.00
€2.00
€1.00
€3.00
€3.00

€2.50
€2.50
€2.50
€2.50
€2.50
€3.00
€2.00
€2.50
€4.50
€3.00

Allergens: (1) Wheat, (2) Egg, (3) Fish, (4) Nuts, (5) Dairy, (6) Shellfish/Mollusc, (7) Gluten, (8) Celery, (9) Mustard.
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Starters

Soup of the Day
Classic Bruschetta (1) (7)

Toasted homemade Italian bread, topped with fresh tomatoes, basil and garlic in extra virgin olive oil.

Garlic Bread (1) 5) (7)
Involtini DiVino ) ¢5)

€4.80
€4.80

€3.70
€6.40

Oven-baked aubergines stuffed with vine tomatoes, mozzarella, and homemade basil pesto in a tomato sauce.

Italian Meatballs (1) 2) 5) (7)

100% Irish beef meatballs slowly cooked in a tomato sauce, topped with mozzarella cheese.

Jtalian Sandwiches
Bruschettone Ai Funghi (1) @) 5) (7)

Homemade toasted bread topped with mushrooms and melted buffalo mozzarella. (V)

Bruschettone Al Pollo (1) (5) (7)

Homemade toasted bread topped with chicken chunks in sundried tomato pesto and goats cheese.

Saltimbocca Caprese (1) 5) (7)

Freshly baked pitta bread filled with fresh tomato, buffalo mozzarella, fresh basil and rocket leaves.

Saltimbocca al Salmone (1) (3) (7)

Freshly baked pitta bread filled with smoked salmon, mixed leaves and guacamole.

DiVino Burger (1) 2) 4) (5) (7) (9
100% Irish beef burger, served with chips.

Pollo Scaloppina (1) (5) (7) (9)

Irish breast of chicken pan-fried in a white wine sauce, served with chips and mixed leaves.

Catch of the Day

Ask your waiter for details.

€6.50

€6.90

€6.90

€6.90

€6.90

€12.90

€16.90

Allergens: (1) Wheat, (2) Egg, (3) Fish, (4) Nuts, (5) Dairy, (6) Shellfish/Mollusc, (7) Gluten, (8) Celery, (9) Mustard.

Pasta

Tagliatelle Carbonara (1) 2) (5) (7)

Egg tagliatelle in a creamy parmesan sauce with smoked bacon and black ground pepper.

Fettuccine Ivan (1) 2) @) (5) (7)

Fettuccine pasta in a creamy sauce with chicken, broccoli, basil, pesto and sundried tomato pesto.

Spaghetti Bolognese (1) 2) (4) (7) (8)

Spaghetti pasta in an authentic beef ragu sauce.

Spaghetti Del Pescatore (1) 2) (6) (7)

Spaghetti pasta in a delicate cherry tomato sauce with mixed seafood.
Penne Arrabbiata (1) 2) (7) (8)

Penne pasta in a spicy tomato sauce with fresh chilli.

Lasagna (1) 2) 4) (5 (7) (8

With chips or salad.

Pasta of the Day

Also available as a vegetarian option.

‘Pizza
Margherita (1) (5) (7)
Tomato base, mozzarella cheese. (V)
Hawaiian (1) (5) (7)
Tomato base, mozzarella cheese, ham and pineapple.
Pompei (1) (5) (7)
Tomato base, mozzarella cheese and peperoni.
Contadina (1) (5) (7) (8)
Tomato base, mozzarella cheese, mixed grilled vegetables. (V)

Amatriciana (1) (5) (7)

Tomato base, mozzarella cheese, red onion, bacon and chilli.

Salads

Insalata Di Pollo ) (9

Crispy mixed leaves with chicken chunks

Insalata Nerone (4 (8) (9)
Mixed leaves grilled mixed seasonal vegetables (V)

Insalata Al Salmone 3) 4 (9)

Mixed salad with smoked salmon

Rucola E Scaglie 4 (5) (9)

Rocket leaves with cherry tomatoes and fresh shaves of Parmesan (V)

All salads are dressed with homemade salad dressing.

€10.00

€10.50

€10.50

€10.50

€10.50

€10.50

€10.50

€10.50

€10.50

€10.50

€10.50

€10.50

€6.90

€6.90

€7.40

€6.90

Allergens: (1) Wheat, (2) Egg, (3) Fish, (4) Nuts, (5) Dairy, (6) Shellfish/Mollusc, (7) Gluten, (8) Celery, (9) Mustard.



