$C:I \rightarrow A$	
Sides	

Sines	
Homemade Chips	€3.50
Mixed Leaves (9)	€4.00
Desserts	
Selection of Ice Cream (5)	€5.50
Tiramisu (2) (5) (7)	€6.50
Panna Cotta (Strawberry, Chocolate, Caramel) (5)	€5.50
Dessert of the Day	€6.50
Wine/Beer	
Wine by the Glass	€6.50
Peroni Beer 330ml	€4.50
Moretti Beer 330ml	€5.00
Bulmers 330ml	€4.50
Soft Drinks	
Coca Cola	€2.50
Fanta	€2.50
Diet Coke	€2.50
Sprite	€2.50
Orange Juice	€2.00
Apple Juice	€2.00
Milk	€1.00
Still Water 500ml	€3.00
Sparkling Water 500ml	€3.00
Hot Drinks	
Tea	€2.50
Green Tea	€2.50
Lemon & Ginger Tea	€2.50
Decaf Tea	€2.50
Americano	€2.50
Cappuccino, Hot Chocolate	€3.00
Espresso	€2.00
Decaf Coffee	€2.50
Irish Coffee	€4.50
Latte	€3.00





Starters		
Soup of the Day	€4.80	
Classic Bruschetta (1) (7)	€4.80	
Toasted homemade Italian bread, topped with fresh tomatoes, basil and garlic in extra virgin olive oil.		
Garlic Bread (1) (5) (7)	€3.70	
Involtini DiVino (4) (5)	€6.40	
Oven-baked aubergines stuffed with vine tomatoes, mozzarella, and homemade basil pesto in a tomato sauce.		
Italian Meatballs (1) (2) (5) (7)	€6.50	
100% Irish beef meatballs slowly cooked in a tomato sauce, topped with mozzarella cheese.		
Italian Sandwiches		
Bruschettone Ai Funghi (1) (4) (5) (7)	€6.90	
Homemade toasted bread topped with mushrooms and melted buffalo mozzarella. (V)		
Bruschettone Al Pollo (1) (5) (7)	€6.90	
Homemade toasted bread topped with chicken chunks in sundried tomato pesto and goats cheese.		
Saltimbocca Caprese (1) (5) (7)	€6.90	
Freshly baked pitta bread filled with fresh tomato, buffalo mozzarella, fresh basil and rocket leaves.		
Saltimbocca al Salmone (1) (3) (7)	€6.90	
Freshly baked pitta bread filled with smoked salmon, mixed leaves and guacamole.		
Mains		
DiVino Burger (1) (2) (4) (5) (7) (9)	€12.90	
100% Irish beef burger, served with chips.		
Pollo Scaloppina (1) (5) (7) (9)	€16.90	
Irish breast of chicken pan-fried in a white wine sauce, served with chips and mixed leaves.		
Catch of the Day		
Ask your waiter for details.		

Pasta

Tagliatelle Carbonara (1) (2) (5) (7) Egg tagliatelle in a creamy parmesan sauce with smoked bacon and black ground pepper.	€10.00	
Fettuccine Ivan (1) (2) (4) (5) (7) Fettuccine pasta in a creamy sauce with chicken, broccoli, basil, pesto and sundried tomato pesto.	€10.50	
Spaghetti Bolognese (1) (2) (4) (7) (8) Spaghetti pasta in an authentic beef ragu sauce.	€10.50	
Spaghetti Del Pescatore (1) (2) (6) (7) Spaghetti pasta in a delicate cherry tomato sauce with mixed seafood.	€10.50	
Penne Arrabbiata (1) (2) (7) (8) Penne pasta in a spicy tomato sauce with fresh chilli.	€10.50	
Lasagna (1) (2) (4) (5) (7) (8) With chips or salad.	€10.50	
Pasta of the Day Also available as a vegetarian option.	€10.50	
Pitta		
Margherita (1) (5) (7) Tomato base, mozzarella cheese. (V)	€10.50	
Hawaiian (1) (5) (7) Tomato base, mozzarella cheese, ham and pineapple.	€10.50	
Pompei (1) (5) (7) Tomato base, mozzarella cheese and peperoni.	€10.50	
Contadina (1) (5) (7) (8) Tomato base, mozzarella cheese, mixed grilled vegetables. (V)	€10.50	
Amatriciana (1) (5) (7) Tomato base, mozzarella cheese, red onion, bacon and chilli.	€10.50	
Salads		
Insalata Di Pollo (4) (9) Crispy mixed leaves with chicken chunks	€6.90	
Insalata Nerone (4) (8) (9) Mixed leaves grilled mixed seasonal vegetables (V)	€6.90	
Insalata Al Salmone (3) (4) (9) Mixed salad with smoked salmon	€7.40	
Rucola E Scaglie (4) (5) (9) Rocket leaves with cherry tomatoes and fresh shaves of Parmesan (V)	€6.90	

All salads are dressed with homemade salad dressing.